
valentines dinner dance 
Saturday February 14: 5:30 - 8:30 PM  

Kelly & Shelly

Country Night 
Saturday January 31: 5:30 - 8:30 PM

Ben Allen Band

Party on the Patio
Wednesday January 14: 5:30 - 8:30 PM

Jhonny Caribe & The Island Girl

New Year’s Eve Party
Wednesday December 31: 6-10 PM

Manhattan Connection

Party at the Club
Friday July 18: 5:30-8:30 PM

DJ Breeze

Party at the Club 
Friday June 20: 5:30-8:30 PM 

NY Rhythm

Party at the Club 
Friday August 15: 5:30 - 8:30 PM

Joey Fiato

Party at the club
Friday September 19: 5:30-8:30 PM 

Renata & Paul 

Halloween Party
Friday October 31: 5:30-8:30 PM

Hot Topic

Welcome Back Party
Saturday November 15: 5:30 - 8:30 PM 

The Keepers of SWF

Holiday Christmas Party 
Saturday December 13: 5:30-8:30 PM

41 South

Tree Lighting & SANTA 
 Wednesday December 5: 5:30-8:30 PM

Anthony Natiello

Party on the Patio
Wednesday November 19: 5:30-8:30 PM 

Randy

11th Annual Car Show 
Friday February 20: 5:30 - 8:30 PM

Big Cypress Band

St. Pats Day at patio
Tuesday March 17: 5:30 - 8:30 PM

TBD

Dinner Show
Saturday February 28: 5:30 - 8:30 PM  

Alex Geiser

Farewell Party 
Friday April 11: 5:30 - 8:30 PM

Deb and the Dynamics 

2025-2026 Social Events

All dates/times are subject to change
Reservations Required - Reservations can be made no more 

than 30 days in advanced

October Fest
Wednesday October 15: 5:30-8:30 PM 

The Kim Everette Band 

Welcome Guest party
Wednesday March 4: 5:30 - 8:30 PM  

DJ Kevin

Dinner Show
Saturday February 28: 5:30 - 8:30 PM  

Dueling Pianos

Pool Party 
Wednesday April 22: 5:30 - 8:30 PM

James Saint

Cinco de Mayo 
Wednesday April 22: 5:30 - 8:30 PM

TBD

Party at the Club 
Thursday April 21: 5:30 - 8:30 PM

TBD


